brilumen

DESCRIPTION

With this version of the ORIS SLIM PRO COMBI, it is possible to obtain reduced size light lines while
spreading simultaneously direct, thus offering greater freedom for those who design the lighting for
a space.

MOUNTING TYPE Surface

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Direct

POWER SUPPLY 220-230V / 50-60 Hz

WARRANTY 5Years

FINISHING Textured Black, Textured Silver, Textured White
CONTROL DALI / Switch Dim, ON/OFF

LED FEATURES

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY UP TO 200 lm/W
CRI CRI>90
LIFESPAN 50.000 Hours
STEPS MACADAM 3 Steps MacAdam
LUMEN MAINTENANCE L90/B50
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK RG1
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~ ORIS SL. PRO COM. OP+LG
PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI->90

CRI>90
1410 23.9 1B, TS, TW 3000K DA, NF
1410 23.9 TB, TS, TW 4000K DA, NF
1690 29.3 B, TS, TW 3000K DA, NF
1690 29.3 TB, TS, TW 4000K DA, NF
1970 34.7 1B, TS, TW 3000K DA, NF
1970 34.7 TB, TS, TW 4000K DA, NF
2250 40 1B, TS, TW 3000K DA, NF
2250 40 TB, TS, TW 4000K DA, NF
2530 45.4 1B, TS, TW 3000K DA, NF
2530 45.4 TB, TS, TW 4000K DA, NF

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED

OPTION DALI / Switch Dim DA
ON/OFF NF
ACCESSORIES
CASAMBI - DALI Interface 8030-2590
[CASAMBI|

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200 1

ORIS SL. PRO COM. OP+LG

LINEAR LED LIGHT

TECHNICAL DRAWING
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5686
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3000K
4000K

3513
3610
4248
4365
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5119
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Length

5483XX.1409.930.FI
5483XX.1409.940.FI
5483XX.1609.930.FI
5483XX.1609.940.FI
5483XX.1909.930.FI
5483XX.1909.940.FI
5483XX.2209.930.FI
5483XX.2209.940.FI
5483XX.2509.930.FI
5483XX.2509.940.FI

Textured Black B
Textured Silver TS
Textured White ™
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